Switched on
street lighting
Sw
itched on street lighting
Lucy Zodion Ltd, Station Road, Sowerby Bridge, HX6 3AF, United Kingdom
Tel +44 (0) 1422 317337   Fax +44 (0) 1422 836717
Vizion® is a registered trademark of lucy zodion Ltd re

requirements. Gland plates and troughs are also available separately.
Trojan Midi (NTM02) single head column 32A isolator, 1 x BS88 fuse carrier, internal earth block and plastic plate with:
Fuseways Cable Entry Description Order Code
1 2 x 20mm grommets & 300mm tails NTM02-NEB2-NG06-300mm tails THM0014962
Trojan Midi (NTM02) single head column 32A isolator, 1 x BS88 fuse carrier, internal earth block and brass plate with:
1 2 x 20mm grommets NTM02-NEB2-NG12 THM0028116
1 2 x BW20 brass glands NTM02-NEB2-NG18 THM0037038
1 2 x 20mm tubes NTM02-NEB2-NG25 THM0028202
Trojan Midi (NTM02) single head column 32A isolator, 1 x BS88 fuse carrier, internal earth, small 2-way extension trough and brass plate with:
1 2 x 20mm grommets NTM02-NEB2-NEF-NG12 THM0029353
1 2 x BW20 brass glands NTM02-NEB2-NEF-NG18 THM0022949
1 2 x 20mm tubes NTM02-NEB2-NEF-NG25 THM0037052
Trojan Midi (NTM02) single head column 32A isolator, 1 x BS88 fuse carrier, internal earth, large 2-way extension trough and brass plate with:
1 2 x 20mm grommets NTM02-NEB2-DRT2-NG12 THM0035640
1 2 x 25mm grommets NTM02-NEB2-DRT2-NG13 THM0037084
1 2 x BW20 brass glands NTM02-NEB2-DRT2-NG18 THM0037096
1 2 x 20mm tubes NTM02-NEB2-DRT2-NG25 THM0028895
1 2 x 25mm tubes NTM02-NEB2-DRT2-NG26 THM0030635
Trojan Midi (NTM03) 2 head column 32A isolator, 2 x BS88 fuse carrier, internal earth block and plastic plate with:
2 2 x 20mm grommets & 300mm tails NTM03-NEB2-NG06-300mm tails THM0034193
Trojan Midi (NTM03) 2 head column 32A isolator, 2 x BS88 fuse carriers, internal earth block and brass plate with:
2 2 x 20mm grommets NTM03-NEB2-NG12 THM0025150
2 2 x BW20 brass glands NTM03-NEB2-NG18 THM0032139
2 2 x 20mm tubes NTM03-NEB2-NG25 THM0037098
Trojan Midi (NTM03) 2 head column 32A isolator, 2 x BS88 fuse carriers, internal earth block, small extension trough and brass plate with:
2 2 x 20mm grommets NTM03-NEB2-NEF-NG12 THM0028557
2 2 x BW20 brass glands NTM03-NEB2-NEF-NG18 THM0025447
2 2 x 20mm tubes NTM03-NEB2-NEF-NG25 THM0032078
Trojan Midi (NTM03) 2 head column 32A isolator, 2 x BS88 fuse carriers, internal earth & neutral block, large 2-way extension trough with
2TT LNE terminal blocks and brass plate with:
2 2 x 20mm grommets NTM03-NEB2-DRT2-NG12 THM0037101
2 2 x 25mm grommets NTM03-NEB2-DRT2-NG13 THM0035174
2 2 x BW20 brass glands NTM03-NEB2-DRT2-NG18 THM0037104
2 2 x 20mm tubes NTM03-NEB2-DRT2-NG25 THM0037129
2 2 x 25mm tubes NTM03-NEB2-DRT2-NG26 THM0031135
Trojan Midi (NTM03) single head column with 1 fused spur, 32A isolator, 2 x BS88 fuse carriers, internal earth & neutral block, large 3-way
extension trough with 5 terminal blocks (L, N, E, Ls, Ns) and brass plate with:
2 3 x 25mm tubes NTM03-NEB2-NNB2-NEC-SP2T5-NG61 THM0020717
2 3 x BW25 glands NTM03-NEB2-NNB2-NEC-DXT4-NG81 THM0032098
2 3 x 20mm tubes NTM03-NEB2-NNB2-NEC-DXT4-NG67 THM0039459
2 3 x  BW20 glands NTM03-NEB2-NNB2-NEC-DXT4-NG65 THM0029620
87
The troughs featured above are specifically
designed to enhance the versatility of

requirements. Gland plates and troughs are also available separately.
Trojan Mini (TR2) 32A isolator, 1 x BS88 fuse carrier, internal earth block with:
Fuseways Cable Entry Description Order Code
1 Moulded plastic cable entry plate, 1 x 20mm grommet TR2-MG25-EB1 THM0005605
1 Removeable plastic plate, with 1 x 20mm grommet TR2-PP20-EB1 THM0015554
1 brass plate with, 1 x 20mm grommet TR2-BP20-EB1 THM0022079
1 brass plate, 1 x 20mm tube TR2-TP20-EB1 THM0028526
fu
se
d
pr

Trojan Maxi (TW03) 3 head column 32A isolator, 3 x BS88 fuse carriers, internal earth & neutral block, small 2-way extension trough
and brass plate with:
Fuseways Cable Entry Description Order Code
3 2 x 20mm grommets TW03-EB2N1-EF-G12 THM0022441
3 2 x 20mm tubes TW03-EB2N1-EF-G25 THM0021968
Trojan Maxi (TW03) 3 head column 32A isolator, 3 x BS88 fuse carriers, internal earth & neutral block, large 2-way extension trough
with 2TT LNE terminal blocks and brass plate with:
3 2 x 20mm grommets TW03-EB2N1-ED-2T3-G12 THM0004519
3 2 x 25mm grommets TW03-EB2N1-ED-2T3-G13 THM0039401
3 2 x 20mm tubes TW03-EB2N1-ED-2T3-G25 THM0018576
3 2 x 25mm tubes TW03-EB2N1-ED-2T3-G26 THM0039441
Trojan Maxi (TW03) 2 head column with 1 spur, 32A isolator, 3 x BS88 fuse carriers, internal earth & neutral block, large 3-way
extension trough with 2TT LNE terminal blocks and brass plate with:
3 2 x 25mm grommet and 1 x 20mm grommet TW03-EB2N1-EC-T3-G52 THM0023257
3 3 x 25mm grommets TW03-N1-ED-EE-2T5-G53 THM0015126
3 3 x 25mm tubes TW03-EB2N1-ED-EE-2T5-G61 THM0011857
3 3 x 20mm tubes TW03-EB2N1-ED-EE-2T5-G67 THM0000364
3 3 x 20mm grommets TW03-EB2N1-ED-EE-2T5-G68 THM0018647
3 3 x  BW20 brass glands TW03-EB2N1-ED-EE-2T5-G65 THM0033353
92
4 way modular system
trojan festive unit

requirements. Gland plates and troughs are also available separately.
Titan2 (NT06) double pole single fuse cut out, complete with earth block, and brass plate with:
Fuseways Cable Entry Description Order Code
1 2 x 20mm grommets NT06-TT-NG12 THM0006032
1 2 x BW20 brass glands NT06-TT-NG18 THM0010170
1 2 x 20mm tubes NT06-TT-NG25 THM0010121
1 2 x 25mm tubes NT06-TT-NG26 THM0031147
Titan2 (NT06) double pole single fuse cut out, complete with earth block, small extension trough, and brass plate with :
1 2 x 20mm grommets NT06-TT-NEF-NG12 THM0010657
1 2 x 25mm grommets NT06-TT-NEF-NG13 THM0017257
1 2 x BW20 brass glands NT06-TT-NEF-NG18 THM0013678
1 2 x 20mm tubes NT06-TT-NEF-NG25 THM0010211
1 2 x 25mm tubes NT06-TT-NEF-NG26 THM0010212
Titan2 (NT06) double pole single fuse cut out, complete with earth block, large extension trough, and brass plate with :
1 2 x 25mm grommets NT06-TT-NED-NG13 THM0036546
1 2 x 20mm tubes NT06-TT-NED-NG25 THM0037191
1 2 x 25mm tubes NT06-TT-NED-NG26 THM0028975
1 2 x BW25 glands and 1 x 25mm grommet NT06-TT-NEE-NG82 THM0016546
Titan2 (NT08) double pole twin fuse cut out, complete with earth block, and brass plate with :
2 2 x 20mm grommets NT08-TT-NG12 THM0009901
2 2 x BW20 brass glands NT08-TT-NG18 THM0012689
2 2 x 20mm tubes NT08-TT-NG25 THM0013303
2 2 x 25mm tubes NT08-TT-NG26 THM0014521
Titan2 (NT08) double pole twin fuse cut out, complete with earth block, small extention trough, and brass plate with :
2 2 x 20mm grommets NT08-TT-NEF-NG12 THM0010563
2 2 x 25mm grommets NT08-TT-NEF-NG13 THM0029334
2 2 x BW20 brass glands NT08-TT-NEF-NG18 THM0014659
2 2 x 20mm tubes NT08-TT-NEF-NG25 THM0011708
2 2 x 25mm tubes NT08-TT-NEF-NG26 THM0010841
Titan2 (NT08) double pole twin fuse cut out, complete with earth block, large 2-way extention trough, and brass plate with :
2 2 x 25mm grommets NT08-TT-NED-NG13 THM0037298
2 2 x 20mm tubes NT08-TT-NED-NG25 THM0037316
2 2 x 25mm tubes NT08-TT-NED-NG26 THM0037323
Titan2 (NT10) double pole twin fuse cut out, complete with earth block, 3-way extension trough, and brass plate, with :
2 3 x 25mm tubes NT10-NED-NEE-NT6-NG61 THM0027135
2 3 x 20mm grommets NT10-NEC-NT6-NG68 THM0012093
2 2 x 25mm grommets, 1 x 20mm grommet NT10-NEC-NT6-NG52 THM0010786
98
The troughs featured above are specifically designed
to enhance the versatility of the Titan2 range,